
2024 Barbers Hill Eagles JV Blue/Varsity Softball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location JV Blue Varsity
Fri Jan 12 First Day of Practice
Sat Jan 27 Summer Creek/Alvin Scrimmage Summer

Creek
------ TBA

Mon Jan 29 La Porte/Dobie Scrimmage Dobie/
La Porte

4:30/
5:45

5:40/6:50

Sat Feb 3 Deer Park Scrimmage Deer Park TBA TBA
Mon Feb 5 Bridge City Scrimmage Away 4:30 6:00
Fri Feb 9 Atascocita Scrimmage Away 4:30 6:00
Tues Feb 13 Liberty Home 4:30 6:00

Thurs-Sat Feb 15-17 Bayou City Classic (Big League Dreams) League City ------ TBA
Tues Feb 20 Clear Springs Home 5:00 6:30

Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Dripping Springs Tournament Away ------ TBA
Tues Feb 27 Huntsville Home 4:30 6:00

Thurs-Sat Feb.29-3/2 BH Eagle Invitational Tournament Home ------ TBA
Thurs-Sat Feb.29-3/2 Crosby JV Tournament Away TBA ------

Tues Mar 5 *Crosby (Teacher Appreciation Night) Home 5:00 6:30
Thurs/Sat Mar 7/9 Summer Creek JV Tournament Away TBA ------

Fri Mar 8 *Baytown Lee Away 5:00 6:30
Mon Mar 11 *Port Arthur Memorial (SPRING BREAK) Home 11:00 1:00
Tues Mar 12 *GCM (SPRING BREAK) Home 11:00 1:00
Tues Mar 19 *Sterling Away 5:00 6:30

Thu/Sat Mar 21/23 Deer Park JV Tournament Away TBA ------
Fri Mar 22 *PN-G (2014 Team Recognition) Home 5:00 6:30
Tues Mar 26 *Nederland Away 5:00 6:30
Thurs Mar 28 *Crosby Away 5:00 6:30
Tues Apr 2 *Baytown Lee (Strike Out Cancer) &

(MBYSA Night)
Home 5:00 6:30

Fri Apr 5 *Port Arthur Memorial Away 5:00 6:30
Tues Apr 9 *GCM Away 5:00 6:30
Fri Apr 12 *Sterling Home 5:15 2:45
Tues Apr 16 *PN-G Away 5:00 6:30
Fri Apr 19 *Nederland (Senior Night) Home 5:00 6:30

Wed-Sat April 24-27 Bi-District TBA TBA
Wed-Sat May 1-4 Area TBA TBA
Wed-Sat May 8-11 Regional Quarter Finals TBA TBA
Wed-Sat May 15-18 Regional Semi-Finals TBA TBA
Wed-Sat May 22-25 Regional Finals TBA TBA
Fri/Sat May 31/1 2024 State Tournament Austin TBA

*District Games

Superintendent: Dr. Greg Poole
Principal: Lance Murphy
Athletic Director: Carl Abseck
Girls’ Coordinator: Bryan Harris Address: 9696 Eagle Drive | Mont Belvieu, TX 77523
Head Coach: Aaron Fuller Phone: 281-576-2221
Assistant Coaches: Jared Smith, Sarah Aguilar, Lacey Eads Email: aaron.fuller@bhisd.net
Athletic Trainers: Tara Cavazos, Adam Carroll, Ha Nguyen Twitter: @bh_softball
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